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Finance Taxation and Business Laws

3541101  “aANNTAANN
Principles of Marketing
3561101  MENNITIANITUAZNORNIIUBIANTT

Principles of Management and Organizational Behavior

3601101  nAlUlABATAN19GINa
Digital Technology for Business
3612102  AVUARATINATIANIGINA

Business Creativity

2.2 nguivnendefu
1) 3¥NN13AAN
el Fodn
3541102  N15AAIRRAAYIA
Digital Marketing
3541103 WoAnsTURUSINAYARTYEA
Consumer Behavior in Digital Era
3541201  2W89NgEdINTUNITRAIN
English for Marketing
3541402 n1sAasielny
Modern Trade

AUIU

r
28

36

3(3-0-6) PCRU

Yd8nn

u2enn

Un-Uv-92)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

1(0-2-1)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

i2enn

Un-Uv-o)
3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



SHEIYN
3542202

3542203

3542301

3542403

3542501

3543105

3543108

3543302

- 42 -

FoAn

ﬂ?i?iﬁ]a’liﬂ”ﬁma’]ﬂLLUUI%?@EJG]IE]

Semless Marketing Communication
nsasaienitenisnann

Content Marketing
nagndnsmanarudedenueelai

Social Media Marketing Strategy
N3IANISVRINATAAAUUUYTINT
Integrated Marketing Channels Management
n1sna1nsIRsevmemalulagfdvianaslayiusehivg
Smart Marketing with Digital Technology
and Artificial Intelligence
msmmmﬁasqmuuazﬁaﬂﬁlu

Community and Local. Marketing
NINANIATENINNUISEIALAZNITARIALAN
International and Global Marketing

N385 9ATIANANAIILAZNITIANITIIAT

Creation of New Product and Price Management

2) A NBNATTIANTTTIND

SNEIY
3561306

3561401

3562201

3562402

3562307

3562308

3562502

3563601

Fo3n

n1sdanisdtinauadislg

Modern Office Management
YABNANLAZNNTIINLTNG TN

Personality and Business Etiquette
m‘m’ej"ﬂﬂqmﬁamiﬁamimqﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬂ
English for Business Communication
NFIANINTNEINTUYWELTINALNS
Strategic Human Resource Management
N5IANNSgINasEnInalsEnalugafdva

International Business Management in the Digital Era

ﬂ']‘i’J’]ﬂLLNuLLaZﬂ’Iﬁﬁﬂﬂ’]ﬂﬂiﬂﬂﬂi
Project Planning and Management

N139N1IAUNINLAZNTNUNARER UL ARTYIE

Quality Management and Productivity Improvement

in the Digital Age
walulagansaumaiien1sinnisgsna

Information Technology for Business Management

Un-Uv-9)
3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

Un-Uv-o)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)



SHEIYN
3563202

3563309

3563701

3563702

-43 -

Fo3n

MINAILIUIANTTUNNGINR
Business Innovation Development
mﬁmmil,%ﬂﬂaqvlﬁ‘

Strategic Management
affiilon1sdnnisgena

Statistics for Business Management

nFIATeRdeyaliionsinaulan1egsna

Data Analysis for Business Decision Making

3) ABWINNITHURALAIIFUIAS

SREIY
3531101

3531201

3531301

3531701

3532107

3532401

3532601

3532701

3533107

3533111

3533203

3533301

Fo3mn

NSRUGINT

Business Finance
LATYEAERSNITRUNITTUIANT
Economics of Finance and Banking
NANNTAMU

Principles of Investment
n5UETNTTRU

Financial Accounting
N33ANIsATINEBINN5RY
Financial Risk Management
nann1susEiuny

Insurance Principles
TUsunsuAN MBI UTEYNANIINITIRY
Financial Computer Application
nsUIn1891nT

Tax Accounting
NTIATIEATIUTUIAUNIINITRY
Quantitative Analysis in Finance
NSUTMINTRUEILYAAS
Personal Financial Management
nsusmsauLde

Credit Management
WMATANITIATIZRUSNNINE
Technical Stock Analysis

Un-Uv-9)
3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

Uun-Uv-o)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



4) Fyuangsnanana

SREIY
3601102

3601201

3601202

3601301

3602101

3602201

3602301

3602302

3603101

3603301

3603501

3604401

- a4 -
FoAn
SPUULATILAZNITINYIANUADASUUDIENTAUA
Network System and Information Security
nsldreniuisnsfinlusuesniuuy
Using Graphic Software in Design
nsuAndoRava
Digital Media Production
nPRNLUULAT AL UTLATY
Program Design and Development
nsUssandlddeyanuseivg
Applied Artificial Intelligence
nsasiomuasnandoooulat
Content Creation and Online Media Production
N153ANTUTRLARIYIA
Digital Database Management
NMTIATIZALAZDDNLUUTT VA TAUNA
System Analysis and Design
nslglusunsudinauegeyaain
Advanced Using of Office Programs
ML ukeUndindu
Web Application Development
WINBIRRYTA
Digital Commerce

ASIURYALAYTINISIRTHENNTINT

Data Warehouse and Business Intelligence for Business

5) Ay uennisliudusznaunisadelnal

SHEIYN
3611101

3611201

3611202

3611401

4 a

%929

& R v

nugunTdulUIENaUNIT

Basic of Entrepreneurship
NSUTMINTRURAENTTEANY U MTUNUTZNOUNS
Entrepreneurial Finance and Fundraising
ngvungdmTuUsENOUNS

Business Law for Entrepreneurs
nanmsiUesuieiugsnanidva

Basic Principles of Digital Business

Un-Uv-o)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

Uun-Uv-o)
3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



sWaivn  Fedwn
3612103 IINEMTUUTENOUNS
Entrepreneurial Psychology
3612203 anudugihvesiusznounisiugafivia
Leadership for Entrepreneurs
3612204  NISWAILINARAUILAZUINIT
Product and Service Development
3612205  MsasNgINIEmSURUIENBUNS
Modern Entrepreneurship Development
3612206  N1SIANITTINAVUIANANKALIUIALDY
Management of Small and Medium Enterprises (SMEs)
3613207  nagnsdmIuUTEnoUNTsiuLARITA
Strategies for Entrepreneurs in the Digital Age
3613301 NSULLNIENGINAdMSUEUTENOUNS
Business Incubation for Entrepreneurs
3613402 Aeuazn1saiisneumudiion1susenaunis
Media and Content Creation for Entrepreneurship
2.3 ngudvteniaen Laitfaundn 6
1) 3y BNNI1TNAIN
sWadvn  Tedw
3541104  A1SAANIAUINNT
Service Marketing
3541401  A13IANIINITUE
Sales Management
3543106 mifﬁ’mwﬁﬂaqméﬂ’ﬁma’m
Marketing Strategy Management
3543107 msnaaLilaaudadiy
Sustainability Marketing
3543109  M13PAIREIMIUNUTENBUNTS
Entrepreneurial Marketing
3543204  N1FIANINTIUNIAITAAN
Event Marketing
3543205  N15IANNIRNANELINUS
Customer Relationship Management
3543206  nagnsnmsiandesdmiunmsnaiausaunisal

- 45 -

Storytelling Strategies for Experience Marketing

Un-Uv-9)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

i2enn

un-u-9)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)



SHEIYN
3543303

3543304

3543305

3543306

3544307

- 46 -

Fodw
Wsunsudnusaguuasnisuszendldainuniinismain
Software Package and Application for Marketing
N9ATNLUTUA

Branding

nagnsnsuelugARIvia

Sales Strategy in Digital Age
nsmanitformuarlndeaiiine

Content Marketing and Social Media
NSRRI ULRINNINITAATA

Marketing Influencer Development

2) A NBNATTIANTTTIND

SHEIYN
3561102

3561403

3561404

3562203

3562204

3562205

3562310

3562311

3562501

Fodw

NN3asIeaEN15IAN1SIINvale vy

Creating and Managing Modern Businesses
Amghihuaznsainluednsgsia
Leadership and Team Building in

Business Organizations
msdanisaueadioauludaluiodn
Self-Management for Professional Excellence
NIAAIARINARALNITATNADUNUANIGINT
Digital Marketing and Business Content Creation
§INAYUBURAL NTHAIUINEATUINTIAT 98556

Un-Uv-9)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

U(n-Uv-92)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

Community Business and Creative Product Development

nsimNgIRaansnene el

Development of Modern Startup Businesses
ms?iaa'lﬁLLazﬂ’liLﬁ]iﬁ]Wiaiaﬂm\‘iﬁﬁﬁ%
Business Communication and Negotiation
ﬁﬁaﬁiimLLasﬁ]iimmimiumﬁ@miﬁﬁﬁﬁ]
Ethics and Business Conduct Management
NMFIATIERLareRnLUUslgAMA

Value Chain Analysis and Design

3) AVUBNNITHURALNIIFUIAS

SHEIYN
3532105

A a
o1
AN BENTUIVTNN1INITRY

English for Financial Profession

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

Uun-Uv-o)
3(3-0-6)



SHEIYN
3532106

3532108

3532202

3532702

3533107

3533108

3533110

3533204

3533303

3533402

3533405

3533602

3533701

3533702

3534107

3534112

3534113

3534114

- 47 -

Fodw

AITYIUITAIVITNNINITRUY

Financial Ethics
NOUUYTINILALNMHBNTIY
Business law and Financial Law
HAANITRULAZ AN TUNITRUY
Financial Markets and Institutions
NsURBUITITAUU

Cost Managerial Accounting
NIRULAE TR UTENIUTEINA
International Finance and Investment
N13IANITNITRUNATY

Government Financial Management
M3udmMIUgINAYUIY

Finance for Community Business
NSUSMTOAIMTUNIIE

Real Estate Management
ATIENTOYNUTHALARIAAIVIT
Derivative and Future Markets
ARnAERIUTEAUTIR

Mathematics of Life Insurance
MsUIMsUsERUSELazAUEY
Insurance Administration and Risk
wialulaguazuinnIsunien1stu
Financial Technology and Innovation
ﬂ’]iﬁig%Lﬁ@ﬂ’ﬁ’J’NLLN‘L!LL@%@TU@&J
Accounting for Planning and Control
nsUeyTNANIT

Forensic Accounting
NTAATIERNINITIRU

Financial Analysis
NFVNHHULAEIATIEARUYIUNIGIND
Business Cost Planning and Analysis
ms’s’mLLNuﬂaqmﬁuazuiamamﬂmiﬁu
Financial Policy and Strategic Planning
NsRudmIuUsENEUNS

Entrepreneurial Finance

Un-Uv-9)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



-48 -

I eI
3534303 NSUIMNITNEIANITALIU

Investment Portfolio Administration

o

4) Y uengsnanana
sWadvn  Tedw
3602102 Buweiidnuisassndsdmivgsionaiia

Internet of Things for Digital Business
3602202  nsoenuwuUdulnngIdin
Infographic Design
3602303  n1seRNLUUdIUsBUTTATULATUTEAUN Tl LY LATYE
Digital Interface and User Experience Design
3603102  MideiiAYn1egINIAIIA
Special Topic in Digital Business
3603502  LnAluladfavianisnisnann
Digital Technology for Marketing
3603503  NNTATIHUTUATINIAIVA
Digital Business Branding
3604402  wilosdoyaiionisinaula

Data Mining for Decision Making

5) Ay nennisiiudusznaunisadelnal
s e
3611405  UsENBUNNIIINATIER
Digital Business Entrepreneurship
3611406  JULUUGINUTIAINA
Digital Business Models
3612209  eansuazAadlunisuimsau
The Art and Science of People Management
3612211 N159ANNS5INAATOUATY
Family Business Management
3612213 MsiSguskarNTiRuIAURsEmTUlUTENRUNTS

Un-Uv-9)
3(2-2-5)

Un-Uv-92)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

Uu(n-u-a)
3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

Lifelong Learning and Self-Development for Entrepreneurs

3612301  MsdeasnwIingunsgsRdmiulUsznouns
Business English Communication for Entrepreneurs
3612303  N15UTENBUTINAYNYU
Community-Based Entrepreneurship
3613104 mi‘dizﬂaumiLﬁam’mgﬁﬁuLLazqiﬁﬁlLﬁaﬁmm

Sustainable Entrepreneurship and Social Enterprise

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)
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sWaivn  Fedwn u(n-U-2)

3613210  N15LAsAviRTasan1sHAludymInegIna 3(2-2-5)
Negotiation and Business Problem Solving

3613212 nsdansgneduiusdmsudusenaunis 3(3-0-6)
Customer Relationship Management for Entrepreneurs

3613302 madugusgnaunsseninassme 3(3-0-6)
International Entrepreneurship

3613304 n1saseUsEaUNSaldmMSUUTENoUNTS 3(2-2-5)
Entrepreneurial Experience Design for Entrepreneurs

3613305 n1sdanTsganaunsuled 3(3-0-6)
Franchise Business Management

3613306  N19A3194ATOUIENNGINT 3(2-2-5)
Business Networking Development

3613307 NsIANTBINagNSamTuUTENaUNTIIa 3(3-0-6)
Strategic Management for Business Entrepreneurs

3613403 lUsunsuuszenddmiugUsenaums 3(2-2-5)

Entrepreneurial Applications for Entrepreneurs

2.4 ngudviEnUszaunsalIvITnusoaunafnwn 7 i7enn
sWadvn  Fedw w-U-2)
3503801  NSLWSENAUAIFANE 1(45)
Cooperative Education Preparation

3503802  a@vfafny 6(540)
Cooperative Education
ED)

3504801  WsELRNUSTAUNTARWITNNNGGIAT 2(90)

Preparation for Professional Experience in Business
3504802  n1sHNUsTAUNITAIIYIANNNGGIAI 5(450)

Professional Experience in Business

3) NUINIYIN lideendn 15 wddeda
deniseunangasivnnuangnslavanansvilanilageuluumine1qesvsiy
Aunanes ideundn 15 nuleis

4) NUINIVUADNLES Laitfaundn 6  widein
ThdeniFousginila 1 lundngnsfiuvninendosadghunansdaaeu Taglidn
fusedgfreFousuds wagdediifunednidmualiSeulaghitdumieinsly
LﬂmsﬁmiﬁwL%Wé’ﬂqmmaqawﬁﬁmﬁ



3.3 WHUNISANEN
1) A¥LBNANITAAIN
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I 1 maSeun 1

NENAIY WAV Fodm u(n-U-2)
Fawwhly | 9001101 | muwndanguitugiu (1) 3(3-0-6)
Anwvnl | 9001201 | wawleslngludsaunaa (2) 3(3-0-6)

WA 3521103 | msdayTidosdy 3(2-2-5)
U 3541101 | #dnNN1SHAN 3(3-0-6)
LNUIAY 3541102 | N1spaInfana 3(2-2-5)
NUaAY 3541103 | weAnTsuEusLnALARIva 3(3-0-6)
37U 18
W 1 maSeud 2

NENIY SWHIY Fo3 u(n-U-a)
Anwvnl | 9001401 | Bvenenansiudin (3) 3(3-0-6)
Anwvily 9001301 | ANUAAIAINNATVR anTaUNA warde (@) 3(2-2-5)

WY 3561101 | #ANNI3IANITHASNOANTINOIANTT 3(3-0-6)
WU 3601101 | wealulagdvianiegsna 3(2-2-5)
LONUIAY 3541201 | Mwdangudmiunisnain 3(3-0-6)
lNUIAU 3541402 | nsamansln 3(3-0-6)
37U 18
I 2 maSeudi 1
NEUIY EGEi UCRAA U(n-vU-9)
Anwvily ook | Anwashluiden (5) 3(x-X-X)
Anwily xoooox | Anwiluiden (6) 3(x-x-x)
wAu 3532109 | N13KU N188INTLALNYUNIBTIND 3(2-2-5)
LONUIAY 3542202 | n1sdeansmsnanauuulisesse 3(3-0-6)
nUaAY 3502301 | nagnsmsmanarudedeaueeulat | 3(2-2-5)
LNUIAY 3542403 | N15IANITUDINNITAAIN 3(2-2-5)
WUUYIUINTS
57U 18
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N 2 naSeun 2

NEUAIY GEL Fodmn U(n-U-9)
Anwhly xooooox | Anwialuiden (7) 3(x-X-X)
Anwily oooox | Anwshluiden (8) 3(x-%-x)

N 3502101 | Msdan1saLiiuauiaglaguniu 3(3-0-6)

v WNY 3612101 | ANUANETINETIANINGIND 3(2-2-5)
LNUIAY 3542203 | msadradenuitonisnana 3(2-2-5)
LleNUIAY 3542501 | Msnainsansurmemalulagnana 3(3-0-6)

wazluusshivg
37U 18
I 3 MaSeui 1

NENIV WU Ho3vn u(n-U-a)

N 3503903 | NMSHULULKNUTIND 3(2-2-5)
LlonUNAU 3543302 | N385 198SIANARTUILAE 3(2-2-5)

N1IIANITINAN
BRIk XXX | 397 (1) 3(X-%-X)
N 0| 3N (2) 3(x-x-X)
LRIGER XXX | Agentdan (1) 3(X-%-X)
GORIGE] 000X | A Laenas (1) 3(x-x-X)
37U 18
I 3 maSeud 2

NGUIY EGEL UCRAA U(n-vU-9)
LonUsAY 3543104 | MananaLfloyuruLazYisdy 3(2-2-5)
LNUIAY 3543108 | N159a1nTEINUsITIALaY 3(3-0-6)

nsealalan
BRIk XOOOXX | 397 (3) 3(x-x-X)
BRIk XXX | 397 (4) 3(X-%-X)
ALHeN 000 | A9 enLEen (2) 3(x-x-X)
GLRGE] XXX | A LABNET (2) 3(X-%-X)
37U 18




-52-

U0 4 maSeun 1

NEUAIY GEL Fodmn U(n-U-9)
U 3504901 | dUWIMUUTINIEING 1(0-2-1)
N 3504902 | M3IVUNINUINITEINR 3(2-2-5)
N 000X | 3% (5) 3(x-x-x)
N3N 3504801 | W3EARNUIEAUNTANYITNNINGIND 2(90)
Uszaun1sallunan 30
ioanfafnY, 3503801 | N1smssuRnaniafne 1(45)
394 9 %39 8
U 4 maSeud 2
NGUIY EGEL UCRAA U(n-v-9)
naxIYN 3504802 | MSANUsEAUNTARYITNNIGIND 5(450)
Uszaun1saiivnan D)
WroaniafnY) 3503802 | @nnafnen 6(540)
374 5 %30 6
2) AP NBNATTIANTTIIND
I 1 MAGeud 1
NHUIY EGREY Fa3un u(n-U-a)
Anwvialy 9001101 | Mudanguiiugu (1) 3(3-0-6)
Anwvialy 9001201 | wallaslneludinunain (2) 3(3-0-6)
WAL 3521103 | mstayTidoeiy 3(2-2-5)
N 3541101 | ¥dNN1AAI0 3(3-0-6)
LonUsAy 3561401 | YUAGNANLAYINTEIMTITIAR 3(3-0-6)
LoNLaeN 00000 | Agneniasn (1) 3(x-x-X)
394 18
I 1 maSeud 2
nguIv DGEL CCRRA U(n-U-a)
Anwvialy 9001401 | e Amanstuin (3) 3(3-0-6)
Anwily 9001301 | ANUAMIATNNAIR ansauna uay | 3(2-2-5)
de (@)
WAL 3561101 | MANNIIIANITHAZNGANTINOIANTT 3(3-0-6)
WU 3601101 | wAlulagfdvianiagsna 3(2-2-5)
LONUNAY 3561306 | n1sdanisdtinauaielal 3(3-0-6)
Loniden 00000 | AV WBNLEBN (2) 3(x-x-X)
394 18
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U0 2 maSeun 1

NENAIY WAV o u(n-U-9)
Anwhly xooooox | Anwvluiden (5) 3(x-x-X)
Anwhly xooooox | Anwviluiden (6) 3(x-x-X)

N 3532109 | MSRU N1E0INTHAYNYUNIETINT 3(2-2-5)
onUsAy 3562201 | Mwidsnquilensdeansnisinugsia | 3(3-0-6)

LonUsAy 3562307 | N153ANTS§INasENinUssinaluga 3(3-0-6)

Aava
onUsAy 3562402 | MIIANIINTNYINTUYWELTINAYNG 3(3-0-6)
37U 18
W 2 naSeui 2

NHUIY WU Fa3un u(n-U-a)
Anwhly oo | Anwvluiden (7) 3(x-x-X)
Anwialy oooox | Anwhluiden (8) 3(x-x-x)

WAU 3502101 | Mydansaiiuanusaglaguniu 3(3-0-6)
WA 3612102 mmﬁma%’waiiﬁmaqiﬁﬁ] 3(2-2-5)
LNUIAU 3562308 | NM15INUNLLAZATIANITIATIANG 3(2-2-5)
LNUIAY 3562502 mﬁmmi@mmwLLazmiLﬁmawﬁm 3(3-0-6)
lugARIva
37U 18
I 3 naSeudi 1
NHUIY EGREY Fa3un u(n-U-a)
WA 3503903 | MIULURNUTIND 3(2-2-5)
AUIAY 3563601 | wialulafansaumaiion1sdnnis 3(2-2-5)
3319
LonUsAy 3563701 | adiiionsdnnisgsna 3(2-2-5)
PRIk 000K | 397 (1) 3(x-x-X)
BRIk XXX | 3979 (2) 3(X-X-X)
GRRGE] XO0oXX | Agaends (1) 3(x-x-X)
37U 18
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U0 3 naSeun 2

NENAIY WAV oA U(n-U-9)
onUsAy 3563202 | MIWAILIUIANTIUNNEING 3(2-2-5)
ndaAuy 3563309 | N139ANSLNAENS 3(3-0-6)
enUaAy 3563702 | MaeTziteyaionisindulans | 3(2-2-5)
3319
1 00000 | 3V (3) 3(x-x-x)
1 300000X | 3N (4) 3(x-%-X)
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